
AEG
HK614000XB  INOX  58CM

KERAMISCHE KOOKPLAAT

A0004059

3000 / 60 cm / Vitrokeramisch / 4 zones/Knoppen / Inox rand -
standaard inbouw

ADVIESPRIJS: 498,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Bediening

Aantal kookzones

LV Diameter

LV Watttage

LA Diameter

LA Wattage

RA Diameter

RA Wattage

RV Diameter

RV Wattage

Afwerking

Glas

Inbouw Hoogte

Nismaten Breedte

Nismaten Diepte

Aansluitwaarde

mm

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

Mm

Mm

W

38h x 576b x 516d

Draaiknoppen

4

18

1800

14,5

1200

18

1800

14,5

1200

Optifit Frame

Standaard

3,8

560

490

6000
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